
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNS 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

SM 

No. 
16 
06 
4 

69 
97 
75 
46 
82 
88 

144 
44 
08 
18 

182 
10 
5 

95 
37 
80 
28 

127 
63 
48 

32 

Name 
Nicholas Bruni 
Neil O'Rourke 
Rob Hines 
Jeremy Butz 
Brian Henderson 
Michael Collins 
Ryan Heishman 
Theodore Cahall 
Michael LaMaina 
Eric Sieberg 
Kipp Gaynor 
Robert Cahall 
Chung Lee 
Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 
Glenn Evans 
John Grzech 
Alec Lind 
Joe Benton 
Thomas DeReggi 
David Henderson 
Peter Phillips 
John  Hotz 
Benjamin Pollick 

Scott O'Rourke 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 
10 
9 
7 

15 

Best Tm 
1:26.289 
1:26.590 
1:26.716 
1:26.595 
1:26.597 
1:26.934 
1:26.829 
1:27.708 
1:27.162 
1:27.244 
1:27.846 
1:28.508 
1:29.476 
1:28.783 
1:29.811 
1:31.784 
1:29.887 
1:31.722 
1:43.923 
1:28.493 
1:28.744 
1:27.010 
1:28.735 

Hometown 
Arlington VA 
baltimore MD 
Arlington VA 
Germantown MD 
Fredericksburg VA 
Frederick MD 
Carlisle PA 
Chanhassen MN 
Oaklyn NJ 
Hillsborough NJ 
Derwood MD 
Gurnee IL 
Douglassville PA 
Mountaintop PA 
Centreville VA 
Mountain Top PA 
White Lake MI 
Mc Lean VA 
Boyds MD 
Fredericksburg VA 
Lebanon PA 
Sparks Glencoe MD 
Merrifield VA 

Baltimore MD 

Region 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
SUS 
WDC 
SJR 
NNJ 
WDC 
CHI 
BMR 
NEP 
WDC 
NNJ 
DET 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
SUS 
WDC 
WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 
421116 
373646 
219365 
466268 
465061 
316827 
439869 
386084 
384683 
499335 
117675 
426156 
546857 
214430 
385664 
161017_1 
533552 
374198 
550876 
465063 
496725 
445857 
497486 

480611 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
MEATHEAD Racing / East Street 
COLUMBIA TILE & MARBLE 
MEATHEAD / G-LOC Brakes / Stewart Engines 
CVET Engineering 
BDL Motorsports 
MEATHEAD Racing, Butler Built, Good Friends 
Windsor Customs 
Cahall / Meathead Racing 
Cornerstone Financial Advisors 

Structural Rehabilitation Group 
Cahall / Meathead Racing 

Planet-Miata.Com 
Mini's Mission, Performance Auto Works, Convenience Tire & Auto 
Team G 

WINDSOR CUSTOMS RENTAL & SUPPORT 
BDL  Motorsports/ Performance Auto Works 
Lebanon Pathology Associates/Planet Miata 

Auto Clinic 

ZeroFOX & MEATHEAD Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Posted: Provisional:  2:45 PM   Official:3:30 PM Su 
Total Time of Race:  21:48.563 
NO CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 
Car#48 Placed last in class among all compliant cars (GCR9.3.49) 

Printed: 9/1/2019 3:33:11 PM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

Steve Keadle, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.834 

Avg. Speed 

82.533 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.289 

Best Speed 

83.441 

Best Lap by 

16 - Nicholas Bruni 

MARRS 7 / SARRC [#19-R-6170] 

Grp 4 SM_SMSE 

Grp 4 SM_SMSE Race 1 

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 14:20:27 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

8/31/2019 13:45 

THE LABOR DAY DOUBLE

Official Results for Sunday Race

The 2019 MARRS 
Championship is 
presented by

MARRS 8/ SARRC


